BONbHbIN cTUNb 200 OeBYyLUKKN

AsTop: Administrator
13.05.2013 16:12 -

200 M. B/C, XiHKM

NeNe MNpisBuuwe imM"s cnopTcmeHa

3annue [ 42

1 Knumuyk AHactacis
24000
MK
2 LWeninosa Onexna
22800
Mk
3 Kypctak KatepuHa
22500
m\K
4 YixoBa AHacTacis

Pik Haponx.

2000

2000

1999

1999

Pospsn
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21650
m\K

5 Macniok CsiTnana

c/k "Hayka-cropt"”

22100
Mk
6 YacoBHikoBa ["aHHa
22700
MK
7 Pautok AHacTacis
24000
m\K
8 Ky6pak lpuHa
24300
Mk

3annuB [ 43

1 Xyk OnekcaHgpa

24000

2 OpuweHko Banepis

23500

2000

1999

1997

2000

2001

2001

217
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3 Mpouak Onbra
22900
K
4 BactokoBa KceHis
21450
0
5 Hannnbuyk OnekcaHgpa
22850
K
6 Byiiko Nigis
22900
K
7 JlTaxTtyposa AniHa
24000
0
8 "omoH O nis
24300

K

3annve [ 44

1 CreueHko KOnis

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

3/7
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25000

24800

24500

24300

24500

24500

25000

25200

Tyrain AnacTacist

AnbyakoBa OnekcaHaopa

Mopo3 Onbra

BoraTtupbosa OnekcaHgpa

HaboiiyeHko LapuHa

MopBat AHacTacis

Weabain dapuHa

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2003

ltoH
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3annuse [ 45

25800

25600

25500

25500

25500

25500

OunwnHokoBsa "aHHa

KonopsixxHa AnacTacis

MorinbHa KO nis

KpacHsaHcbka €nisaseTa

MoTteesa DapuHa

Koctnnbosa Codpist

tO30peHko MNoniHa

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2003

2001

ltoH.

ltoH

ltoH.
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25700

25900

K

3annuB [ 46

24500

33000

31400

30100

m\K

Enec Onbra

HasapeHko KatepnHa

opbayosa dap"s

OHolueHko AniHa

Bornpaperko BikTopis

Keawa KaTtepuHa

2001

2000

2004

2001

2001

2001

| toH

lltoH.

ltoH.

ltoH.
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30600

6 KnumeHnko €nizaBeTa

c/k "Hayka-criopt"”

33000
o]
7 3apiubka AHacTacis
24500
n\K
8 PagyeHko IpunHa
25000
nM\K

2003

1998

1999

ltoH.

717



